## V.C. Nannapaneni

20th December, 2022

Corporate Relationship Department The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited Dalal Sreet, Fort Mumbai 400 001

The Manager – Listing M/s. National Stock Exchange of India Ltd "Exchange Plaza", Bandra – Kurla Complex Bandra (E) Mumbai 400 051

Scrip Code: 524816

Scrip Code: NATCOPHARM

Dear Sir

Sub:- Disclosure under Regulations 29(2) of the SEBI (Substantial acquisition of shares and Takeovers)
Regulations 2011 and Form C of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Ref :- Natco Pharma Limited

With reference to the above cited subject, I hereby disclose that 9050 equity shares of Rs.2/- each of Natco Pharma Limited were bought through Market transaction. The details of the present and post shareholding is provided in the enclosed forms.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

VCNANNAPANEN

## Format for Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

1. Name of the Target Company (TC)	NATCO Pharma Limited		
<ol><li>Name (s) of the acquirer and Persons acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer</li></ol>	V C NANNAPANENI		
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter /     Promoter Group	Promoter		
4. Name(s) of the Stock Exchange (s) where the shares of TC are Listed	NSE & BSE		
<ol><li>Details of the acquisition / disposal / holing of shares /voting rights/holding of the acquirer and PAC</li></ol>	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC(*)
Before the acquisition/disposal under consideration, holding of:  a) Shares carrying voting rights b) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in	2,25,96,810	12.38	12.38
each category)  Total (A+B+C)	2 25 06 910	12.38	12.38
Details of acquisition/sale	2,25,96,810	12.30	12.30
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold     b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise	9,050	0.005	0.005
than by shares c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold			
Total (A+B+C)	9,050	0.005	0.005



After	r the acquisition/sale, holding of:				
ŀ	a) Shares carrying voting rights b) VRs otherwise than by shares c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition	2,26,05,860	12.38	12.38	
	Total (A+B+C)	2,26,05,860	12.38	12.38	
1	Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).	Open market			
	Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	19 <sup>th</sup> December, 2022			
(	Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale	18,25,57,165 equity shares of Rs.2/- each			
	Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition/sale	18,25,57,165 equity shares of Rs.2/- each			
	Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition/sale.	18,25,57,165 equity shares of Rs.2/- each			

Signature of the acquirer

Place: Hyderabad Date: 20/12/2022